Power Supplies, DC-DC Converters and EMC/EMI Filters
EMEA - Edition 1.2
Innovating Reliable Power
Healthcare
Healthcare Power
Supply Solutions.
Worldwide.

Power (W)
Outputs Output Voltages
(VDC)
Isolation i/p-o/p Protection
Class
Cooling
KMS15 Enclosed PCB Mount 9.9 - 15 1 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 2x MOPP Class II Convection
KMD15 Enclosed PCB Mount 15 2 ±5, ±12, ±15 2x MOPP Class II Convection
KMT15 Enclosed PCB Mount 15 3 5, ±12,5, ±15 2x MOPP Class II Convection
KMS40 Enclosed PCB Mount 26.4 - 40 1 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 2x MOPP Class II Convection
KMD40 Enclosed PCB Mount 40 2 ±5,5/12,5/24, ±12, ±15 2x MOPP Class II Convection
KMT40 Enclosed PCB Mount 40 3 5, ±12,5, ±15 2x MOPP Class II Convection
KMS15A Enclosed PCB Mount 15 1 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 2x MOPP Class II Convection
KMS30A Enclosed PCB Mount 25 - 30 1 5, 12, 15, 24 2x MOPP Class II Convection
KMS60A Enclosed PCB Mount 51 - 60 1 5.1, 9, 12, 15, 24 2x MOPP Class II Convection
CUS30M Open -frame 30 1 12, 15, 18, 24, 36, 48 2x MOPP Class I /Class II Convection
CUS60M Open -frame 30 - 60 1 5, 12, 15, 18, 24, 36, 48 2x MOPP Class I /Class II Convection
HWS30A/ME Enclosed 30 1 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 2x MOOP Class I Convection
HWS50A/ME Enclosed 50 1 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 2x MOOP Class I Convection
CUT35 Open -frame 35 2 - 3 5, ±12, ±15 2x MOOP Class I Convection
ZMS100 Open -frame 80 - 100 1 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 2x MOPP Class I /Class II Convection/Forced air
HWS100A/ME Enclosed 100 1 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 2x MOOP Class I Convection
CUS150M Open -frame 120 - 150 1 12, 15, 18, 24, 28, 36, 48 2x MOPP Class I /Class II Convection/Forced air
HWS150A/ME Enclosed 150 1 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 2x MOOP Class I Convection
NV175 Open -frame (configurable) 175 - 180 1 - 5 0.9 - 5.5, 12 - 15, 18 - 28 2x MOOP Class I Forced air
NVM175 Open -frame (configurable) 180 1 12, 24 2x MOPP Class I Forced air
NV175-M Open -frame (configurable) 180 1 - 3 3.3, 5, 12 - 15, 18 - 28 2x MOPP Class I Forced air
CUS200M Open -frame 200 - 250 1 12, 18, 24, 36, 48 2x MOPP Class I Convection/Forced air
NV300 Open -frame (configurable) 300 1 - 5 0.9 - 5.5, 12 - 15, 18 - 28 2x MOOP Class I Forced air
EFE300M Open-frame 300 1 12, 24, 28, 48, 50 2x MOPP Class I Forced air
HWS300/ME Enclosed - End fan 300 1 12, 15, 24, 48 2x MOOP Class I Forced air
CUS350M U-Channel 350 - 420 1 12, 18, 24, 36, 48 2x MOPP Class I Convection/Forced air
NV350 Enclosed-End fan(configurable) 350 - 660 1 - 6 3.3 - 64 2x MOOP/MOPP1 Class I Forced air
CFE400M U-Channel 300 - 400 1 12, 24, 48 2x MOPP Class I Convection/Forced air
CFE400M(TF) Enclosed -Top fan 400 1 12, 24, 48 2x MOPP Class I Convection/Forced air
EFE400M Open-frame 400 1 12, 24, 48 2x MOPP Class I Forced air
XMS500(N) Open-frame 500 1 12, 24, 36, 48 2x MOPP Class I /Class II3 Forced air
XMS500(S) U-Channel 500 1 12, 24, 36, 48 2x MOPP Class I /Class II3 Forced air
XMS500(TF) Enclosed -Top fan 500 1 12, 24, 36, 48 2x MOPP Class I /Class II3 Forced air
HWS600/ME Enclosed - End fan 600 1 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 2x MOOP Class I Forced air
Vega Enclosed-End fan(configurable) 450 - 900 1 - 10 0.5 - 62 2x MOPP Class I Forced air
NV700 Enclosed-End fan(configurable) 700 - 1150 1 - 8 3.2 - 64 2x MOOP/MOPP1 Class I Forced air
QM5 Enclosed-End fan(configurable) 700 - 1200 1 - 12 2.8 - 61.6 2x MOPP Class I Forced air
SWS1000L Enclosed - End fan 1000 1 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48, 60 2x MOPP Class I Forced air
RWS1000B/ME Enclosed - End fan 1000 1 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 2x MOPP Class I Forced air
HWS1000/ME Enclosed - End fan 1000 1 24, 36, 48 2XMOOP Class I Forced air
QS5-1200 Enclosed-End fan 12002 1 12, 24, 48 2x MOPP Class I Forced air
QS7-1200 Enclosed-End fan 1200 1 12, 24, 48 2x MOPP Class I Forced air
QM7 Enclosed-End fan(configurable) 1200 - 1500 1 - 16 2.8 - 61.6 2x MOPP Class I Forced air
RWS1500B/ME Enclosed - End fan 1500 1 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 2x MOPP Class I Forced air
HWS1500/ME Enclosed - End fan 1500 1 24, 36, 48 2x MOOP Class I Forced air
Product Description Output
Power (W)
Outputs Output Voltages
(VDC)
Dimensions
(mm) W x L x H
Protection
Class
Cooling
DTM65-C8 External adapter 40 - 65 1 5, 12, 15, 19, 24, 28, 48 60 x 106 x 31 Class II Convection
DTM65-C External adapter 40 - 65 1 5, 12, 15, 18, 24, 36, 48 69 x 132 x 39.9 Class I Convection
DTM110-C External adapter 90 - 110 1 12, 13.5, 15, 19, 20, 24 170 x 64.8 x 38.5 Class I Convection
DTM165-C External adapter 160 - 165 1 12, 15, 19, 24, 28, 36, 48 85 x 170 x 44 Class I Convection
DTM300-D External adapter 300 1 12, 19, 24, 28, 48, 54 112 x 222 x 45 Class I / Class II Convection
Healthcare Product Overview
AC/DC
External / Desktop Power Supplies
1 configuration dependent   ·   2 1200W highline  700W lowline   ·   3 optional